VOTE: 00
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 17:09:33

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 2@’5
ABSENT |
NO : 0
TOTAL : ,29% {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

aéS{h"g

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman _ YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore . YES
13 13 Mrx Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Xast _ YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper €5
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YE
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 17:49:11

MOTION: Motion to approve appointments to Transportation Coordinating Committee & Conser
Planning & Zoning Committee

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Gramling

VOTE TOTALS:

L8]

YES 9 I
ABSENT
NO

f A
TOTAL : %ﬁg]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

LbSen’f/

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5§ Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson " YES
] S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
i4 14 Mg Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dbennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jdoan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 071-2014
DATE: 2014/08B/1%9
TIME: 19:25:56

MOTICON: Consent agenda Commending Richard Tourdot for 26 1/2 Years Of Faithful Service T
o The People Of Sauk County.

PROPOSED: 7:-/5/7

seconDED:  N) g2 ;nj er

VOTE TOTALS :

YES : 30 {
ABSENT - 4
NO : o]
TOTAL : }9/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko W?f
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mxy Nathan Johnson YES
[ 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mx John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson "YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mrxr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. G@Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Petersocon YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES -
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donma Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHCO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 007-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19

TIME: 19:30:

MOTION: Approving An Amendment To The Sauk County Farmland Preservation Plan Map For Tow

21

ﬂg& ed

n of Excelsior and Sundry Amendments To Other Farmland Preservation Plan Maps.

PROPOSED: Lehman

SECONDED: N.

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

Johnson

igrz
3]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mr

[T B N, T, R VR N Ry
T O M ]V W NP

Ms

Mr

Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
i3 13 Mr
i4 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
le 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
206 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17  Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Jchnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

absen

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

t
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VOTE: 008-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 19:34:51

MOTTON: Petition 5-2014 Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of Excelsior From A
Resource Conservancy To An Exclusive Agriculture Zoning District Filed Upon The Town of Excelsio
r, Joe Figh Chair.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

30

ABSENT rdi
NO 0
TOTAL 3/9/

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD PBELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

A fsent

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 12 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast = YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Xrueger YES
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MOTION: Authorizing Attendance At The On-The-Farm Twilight Meeting.

VOTE: 072-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 19:37:48

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: N. Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ¢ 29
ABSENT : }T’l
NO 1

~ TOTAL : }%/ ‘

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE t:,
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko d. bs en
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl . YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mx George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mx Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Petersocon YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 M= Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 073-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 19:45:24

MOTION: Approving The Purchase Of A Conservation Streambank Easement For The Tom Meister
Property Pursuant To The Implementation Agreement Between The Wisconsin Dept. of Transportation

and Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT "/
NO : 0
TOTAL :o2y,

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Tim Meister

4 4 Mxr Nathan Johnson

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman

6 6 Mr John Dietez

7 7 Ms Carol Held

B 8 Mr Ceorge F. Johnson
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mxr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Xrueger

VOTE

ﬂbsan'f:'
Y?Kdus 69&

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

/0455 ed
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VOTE: 074-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 20:08:09

MOTION: Resclution Authorizing The Issuance And Sale of 54,995,000 General Obligation Re
Bonds.

PROPOSER: Bychinskil
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30 (
ABSENT 5
NO : 0
TOTAL

¥
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ﬁz1ﬁ56ﬁ77f7
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Towmy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ) YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: RAuthorization To Purchase 2014 Prisoner Transport Van.

Cluditel

VOTE: 075-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 20:11:00

PROPCOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT o {
NO .0

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE Tf:

aésen

Mr Wally Czuprynko

1 1

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 076-2014
DATE: 2014/08/19
TIME: 20:15:01

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Town Of Woodland
To Michael Liautaud.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: G. Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30 [
ABSENT A
NO : 0

TOTAL .
2l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

Qbsenf

i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 2B Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jean Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




